
    

 

 
 

Whole School Themes Overview Autumn 1 2025 

Autumn Term 1 1 
01.09.25 

2 
08.09.25 

3 
15.09.25 

4 
22.09.25 

5 
29.09.25 

6 
06.10.25 

7 
13.10.25 

8 
20.10.25 

Overall theme Journeying Together in Faith and Values 

Value of the Week  Hope Courage Trust Friendship Love Honesty Kindness Respect 

Theme of the Week  Adventure & Exploration 

– Embracing a Journey of 

Discovery 

Life starts by turning a 

page 

Asking big questions Be the Change: Fair 

Trade, Fair Faith 

Reclaiming Narratives A time to talk, a time 

to listen 

Sharing is having 

more 

Cultivating 

Respect – For 

Ourselves, Each 

Other & Our 

Environment 

Charity Focus  Local Charity – Harvest and food bank collections Diocese Harvest appeal - TBC 

Religious Festivals     
 

Rosh Hashanah (Jewish 
New Year) 22.09.25-
24.11.25 

 
 
 

 Yom Kippur 11.10.25- 
12.10.25 
 
Sukkot 6.10.25-

13.10.25 

 All Saints’ Day 
01.11.25 
 
Diwali 01.11.25 

Celebrationv Events/ 

Engaging Learning 

Opportunities 

/Themed days 

International Day of 

Charity 05.09.25 

National Read a Book 

Day 06.09.25 

Education Sunday 

14.09.25 

 

International Day of Peace 

21.09.25 

European Day of 

Languages 26.09.25 

MFL ELO  

Fairtrade Fortnight 

22.09.25-5.10.25 

Black History Month 

(October) 

HISTORY ELO 

World Mental Health 

Day 10.10.25 

 

 DT Enterprise 

Projects: 

Reception and 

Nursery  

 

Parent Worship  Harvest Church Service- Led by 5B 
Parent Worships – 6H 6V 4A 2A 1M 
 

 

Whole School Themes Overview 2025-2026 
 



    

 

Whole School Themes Overview Autumn 2 2025 

Autumn Term 2 1 

27.10.25 

2 

03.11.25 

3 

10.11.25 

4 

17.11.25 

5 

24.11.25 

6 

01.12.25 

7 

08.12.25 

8 

15.12.25 

Overall Theme                                                              Life is a Treasure 

Value of the Week Courage Kindness Respect Friendship Hope 

(linked to 1st 

advent candle) 

Friendship 

(2nd Advent candle 

theme is Peace) 

Love 

(Linked to 3rd 

Advent candle) 

Trust 

(Linked to 4th  

Advent candle) 

Theme of the Week Let your light shine Remembering with Kindness 

and Peace 

Choose Respect Decisions, Decisions, 

Decisions 

A time to prepare Peace begins with a 

smile 

Life is a gift Trusting in God's 

Promise: A Journey 

of Faith 

Charity Focus  Local Charity 

Religious Festivals   National Interfaith 

Week 9.11.25 

 Advent begins 

30.11.25 

St Andrew’s Day 

30.11.25 

  Hanukkah 14.12.25 

– 22.12.25  

Christmas- 25.12.25 

Celebration Events/ Engaging 

Learning 

Opportunities/Themed Days 

Guy Fawkes Night 

5.11.25 

Remembrance Day 11.11.25 

 

Anti-Bullying Week 

10.11.25 

Road Safety Week 

16.11.25 

  Year 2 Nativity Play  

 

DT Enterprise 

Projects: Year 1 and 

Year 6  

 

Parent Worships Remembrance Church Service- Led by 5M- 11.11.25 TBC 
Remembrance Worship in school (Yr 6 to Cenotaph in afternoon) 
Christmas Church Service - Led by 2K TBC 
Parent Worship- RW RG 4R Year 3 

 



    

Whole School Themes Overview Spring 1 2026 

Spring Term 1 1 
05.01.26 

 

2 
12.01.26 

3 
19.01.26 

4 
26.01.26 

5 
02.02.26 

6 
9.02.26 

Overall theme Champions of Change 

Value of the Week Hope Courage Forgiveness Respect Friendship Kindness 

Theme of the Week Hope in Action: 

Planting Seeds for 

Tomorrow 

Greta Thunberg 

Walking in Faith, 

Standing for Justice  

Ruby Bridges 

Building Bridges Through 

Forgiveness  

Martin Luther King 

Unity in Diversity: 

Celebrating God's 

Creation  

St. Francis of Assisi 

From Darkness to Light 

Helen Keller 

Building Connections Through 

Kindness 

Josh Gad 

Charity Focus National Focus 

Religious Festivals Epiphany-06.01.26 Tu B’Shevat (Judaism)- 
1.02.26-2.02.26 

Makar Sankranti-
14.01.26  

Isra and Mi’raj (Islamic) 
15.01.26-16.01.26 

  Candlemas 02.02.26 

 

 

Celebration Events/ 

Engaging Learning 

Opportunities/ Themed 

Days 

  Martin Luther King Day 

19.01.26 

23.01.26 National 

Handwriting Day 

25.01.26 Burns Night 

  Children’s Mental Health week 

09.02.26 PSHE ELO 

 

Safer Internet Day 10.02.26 

COMPUTING ELO 

DT Enterprise Projects: Year 2 and 

Year 5 

Parent Worships None this half term 
 



    

 

  

Whole School Themes Overview Spring 2 2026 

Spring Term 2 1 
23.02.26 

2 
02.03.26 

3 
9.03.26 

4 
16.03.26 

5 
23.03.26 

 A Time to Grow 

Value of the Week Kindness  Hope Respect Courage Friendship 

Theme of the Week A recipe for kindness Books bring colour and hope Exploring God’s Creation  Courage to follow God’s call God is always with us 

Charity Focus National Focus 

Religious Festivals Shrove Tuesday-17.02.26 

Chinese New Year 17.02.26 

Ramadan- c.17.02.26-18.03.26 

Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 

18.02.26 

 

St David’s Day 01.03.26 

Holi- 4.03.26 

Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26-

3.03.26 

 St Patrick’s Day 17.03.26  

Eid al Fitr 19.03.26-20.03.26 TBC 

Palm Sunday- 29.03.26 

 

Celebration Events/ 

Engaging Learning 

Opportunities/Themed 

Days 

17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness 

Day 

World Book Day 05.03.25 

ENGLISH ELO- World book Day 

British Science Week 7.03.26 

15.03.26 Mother’s Day 

SCIENCE ELO 

 World Maths Day 26.03.26 

MATHS ELO  

DT Enterprise Projects: Year 3 and Year 4 

 

Parent Worships Easter Church Service- 4A 

 



    

Whole School Themes Overview Summer 1 2026 

Summer Term 1 1 

13.04.26 

2 

20.04.26 

3 

27.04.26 

4 

4.05.26 

5 

11.05.26 

6 

18.05.26 

Overall theme Standing Strong in God’s Way 

Value of the Week Courage Friendship Respect Trust Love Kindness 

Theme of the Week Standing up for what is right Standing up for our 

friends 

Standing up with respect Standing by beliefs Standing in Love – the 

promise of ascension 

Standing together in 

kindness 

Charity Focus International Focus 

Religious Festivals 

Easter Holiday Dates:  
Passover- 1.04.26-9.04.26 

Lent ends- Maundy Thursday 
2.04.26  

Good Friday- 3.04.26 
Easter Sunday- 5.04.26 

  Vesak- 1.05.26 (Buddha 

Day) 

 Ascension Day 

14.05.26 

 

 

Celebration Events/ Engaging 

Learning Opportunities /Themed 

Days 

 St George’s Day- 

23.04.26 

Earth Day 22.04.26 

GEOGRAPHY ELO 

 Christian Aid Week 

10.05.26 

 

Sports Days  

PE ELO 

Pentecost- 24.05.26 

Shavuot –21.05.26-

23.05.26 

 

Parent Worships Parent Worships- Celebrations of Work 5B 4A 2A 1M  

 



    

 

Whole School Themes Overview Summer 2 2026  

Summer Term 2 1 

01.06.26 

2 

02.06.26 

3 

8.06.26 

4 

15.06.26 

5 

22.06.26 

6 

29.06.26 

7 

6.07.26 

8 

13.7.26 

 The Story we are Living 

Value of the Week Forgiveness Hope Honesty Respect Friendship Trust Love Courage  

Theme of the Week Finding 

Forgiveness 

Along Life’s 

Unexpected 

Paths 

A Time to Make 

Our Years 

Meaningful 

The mark we 

leave on others 

Respecting 

families  

Walking together in 

friendship and song 

Trust yourself and 

your choices 

Moving forward with 

love in our hearts 

Courage to step into new 

adventures 

Charity Focus International Focus 

Religious Festivals 

Holiday dates: Eid ul Adha 

26.05.26 TBC 

    St James’ Day 

25.07.26 

   

Celebration Events/ 

Engaging Learning 

Opportunities/Themed 

Days 

 King’s Official 

Birthday 20.06.26 

 

 Refugee Week 

15.06.26 

Father’s Day- 

21.06.26 

World Music Day 

21.06.26 

MUSIC ELO 

  Art Exhibitions – 

Spirited Art Week  

 

 

 

Parent Worship Parent Worships- Celebration of Work: Year 3, 4R, 5M, 1F, RW, RG 
End of Year Church Service Led by Year 6  
Year 6 leaver’s Worship/Presentation in school- parents invited 



    

 


