



	Whole School Themes Overview Autumn 1 2025							
Autumn Term 1	1 01.09.25	2 08.09.25	3 15.09.25	4 22.09.25	5 29.09.25	6 06.10.25	7 13.10.25	8 20.10.25
Overall theme	Journeying Together in Faith and Values							
Value of the Week	Норе	Courage	Trust	Friendship	Love	Honesty	Kindness	Respect
Theme of the Week	Adventure & Exploration – Embracing a Journey of Discovery	Life starts by turning a page	Asking big questions	Be the Change: Fair Trade, Fair Faith	Reclaiming Narratives	A time to talk, a time to listen	Sharing is having more	Cultivating Respect – For Ourselves, Each Other & Our Environment
Charity Focus	Local Charity – Harvest and food bank collections Diocese Harvest appeal - TBC							
Religious Festivals				Rosh Hashanah (Jewish New Year) 22.09.25- 24.11.25		Yom Kippur 11.10.25- 12.10.25 Sukkot 6.10.25- 13.10.25		All Saints' Day 01.11.25 Diwali 01.11.25
Celebrationv Events/ Engaging Learning Opportunities /Themed days	International Day of Charity 05.09.25 National Read a Book Day 06.09.25	Education Sunday 14.09.25	International Day of Peace 21.09.25	European Day of Languages 26.09.25 MFL ELO Fairtrade Fortnight 22.09.25-5.10.25	Black History Month (October) HISTORY ELO	World Mental Health Day 10.10.25		DT Enterprise Projects: Reception and Nursery
Parent Worship	Harvest Church Service- Le Parent Worships – 6H 6V 4							

	Whole School Themes Overview Autumu 2 2025									
Autumn Term 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
	27.10.25	03.11.25	10.11.25	17.11.25	24.11.25	01.12.25	08.12.25	15.12.25		
Overall Theme		Life is a Treasure								
Value of the Week	Courage	Kindness	Respect	Friendship	Норе	Friendship	Love	Trust		
					(linked to 1 st advent candle)	(2 nd Advent candle theme is Peace)	(Linked to 3 rd Advent candle)	(Linked to 4 th Advent candle)		
Theme of the Week	Let your light shine	Remembering with Kindness and Peace	Choose Respect	Decisions, Decisions, Decisions	A time to prepare	Peace begins with a smile	Life is a gift	Trusting in God's Promise: A Journey of Faith		
Charity Focus					Local Charity					
Religious Festivals			National Interfaith Week 9.11.25		Advent begins 30.11.25			Hanukkah 14.12.25 – 22.12.25		
					St Andrew's Day 30.11.25			Christmas- 25.12.25		
Celebration Events/ Engaging Learning Opportunities/Themed Days	Guy Fawkes Night 5.11.25	Remembrance Day 11.11.25	Anti-Bullying Week 10.11.25	Road Safety Week 16.11.25			Year 2 Nativity Play	DT Enterprise Projects: Year 1 and Year 6		
Parent Worships	Remembrance W	nurch Service- Led by 5M-2 /orship in school (Yr 6 to Ce n Service - Led by 2K TBC RW RG 4R Year 3		n)	1		1			

		Whole Scho	ool Themes Overview Sp	ring 1 2026					
Spring Term 1	1 05.01.26	2 12.01.26	3 19.01.26	4 26.01.26	5 02.02.26	6 9.02.26			
Overall theme	Champions of Change								
Value of the Week	Норе	Courage	Forgiveness	Respect	Friendship	Kindness			
Theme of the Week	Hope in Action: Planting Seeds for Tomorrow Greta Thunberg	Walking in Faith, Standing for Justice Ruby Bridges	Building Bridges Through Forgiveness Martin Luther King	Unity in Diversity: Celebrating God's Creation St. Francis of Assisi	From Darkness to Light Helen Keller	Building Connections Through Kindness Josh Gad			
Charity Focus			Na	tional Focus					
Religious Festivals	Epiphany-06.01.26	Tu B'Shevat (Judaism)- 1.02.26-2.02.26 Makar Sankranti- 14.01.26 Isra and Mi'raj (Islamic) 15.01.26-16.01.26			Candlemas 02.02.26				
Celebration Events/ Engaging Learning Opportunities/ Themed Days			Martin Luther King Day 19.01.26 23.01.26 National Handwriting Day 25.01.26 Burns Night			Children's Mental Health week 09.02.26 PSHE ELO Safer Internet Day 10.02.26 COMPUTING ELO DT Enterprise Projects: Year 2 and Year 5			
Parent Worships	None this half term								

Value of the Week Kindness Hope Respect Courage F Theme of the Week A recipe for kindness Books bring colour and hope Exploring God's Creation Courage to follow God's call God is	g Term 2	1	2	3	4	5				
Value of the Week Kindness Hope Respect Courage F Theme of the Week A recipe for kindness Books bring colour and hope Exploring God's Creation Courage to follow God's call God is Charity Focus National Focus Religious Festivals Shrove Tuesday-17.02.26 Chinese New Year 17.02.26 Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 18.02.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26- 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M		_			•	23.03.26				
Theme of the Week A recipe for kindness Books bring colour and hope Exploring God's Creation Courage to follow God's call God is Charity Focus Religious Festivals Shrove Tuesday-17.02.26 Chinese New Year 17.02.26 Ramadan- c.17.02.26-18.03.26 Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 18.02.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26- 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M		A Time to Grow								
Charity Focus Religious Festivals Shrove Tuesday-17.02.26 Chinese New Year 17.02.26 Ramadan- c.17.02.26-18.03.26 Ash Wednesday (lent begins)-18.02.26 Total Su Holi- 4.03.26 St David's Day 01.03.26 Holi- 4.03.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26-20.03.26 TBC Palm Su Holi- 4.03.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26-20.03.26 TBC Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26-20.03.26 TBC St Patrick's Day 17.03.26 Eid al Fitr 19.03.26-20.03.26 TBC World Morld Morld Morld Morld Morld Book Day 05.03.25 World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26	Value of the Week	Kindness	Норе	Respect	Courage	Friendship				
St Patrick's Day 17.03.26 St Patrick's Day 17.03.26 Palm Su	Theme of the Week	A recipe for kindness	Books bring colour and hope	Exploring God's Creation	Courage to follow God's call	God is always with us				
Chinese New Year 17.02.26 Ramadan- c.17.02.26-18.03.26 Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 18.02.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26- 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M	Charity Focus			National Foc	us					
Ramadan- c.17.02.26-18.03.26 Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 18.02.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26- 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M	Religious Festivals	Shrove Tuesday-17.02.26	St David's Day 01.03.26		St Patrick's Day 17.03.26	Palm Sunday- 29.03.26				
Ash Wednesday (lent begins)- 18.02.26 Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26- 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M		Chinese New Year 17.02.26	Holi- 4.03.26		Eid al Fitr 19.03.26-20.03.26 TBC					
18.02.26 3.03.26 Celebration Events/ 17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness Day World Book Day 05.03.25 British Science Week 7.03.26 World M			Purim (Judaism)-2.03.26-							
Day		· · · - · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · ·								
Day Day	Celebration Events/	17.2.26 Random Act of Kindness	World Book Day 05.03.25	British Science Week 7.03.26		World Maths Day 26.03.26				
Engaging Learning ENGLISH ELO- World book Day 15.03.26 Mother's Day MATHS ELO	Engaging Learning	Day	ENGLISH ELO- World book Day	15.03.26 Mother's Day		MATHS ELO				
Opportunities/Themed										
Days SCIENCE ELO	Days			SCIENCE ELO		DT Enterprise Projects: Year 3 and Year 4				
Parent Worships Easter Church Service- 4A	Parent Worships	Easter Church Service- 4A								

		Whole School The	emes Overview Summer 1	2026			
Summer Term 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	
	13.04.26	20.04.26	27.04.26	4.05.26	11.05.26	18.05.26	
Overall theme	Standing Strong in God's Way						
Value of the Week	Courage	Friendship	Respect	Trust	Love	Kindness	
Theme of the Week	Standing up for what is right	Standing up for our friends	Standing up with respect	Standing by beliefs	Standing in Love – the promise of ascension	Standing together in kindness	
Charity Focus			Internationa	al Focus			
Religious Festivals Easter Holiday Dates: Passover- 1.04.26-9.04.26 Lent ends- Maundy Thursday 2.04.26 Good Friday- 3.04.26 Easter Sunday- 5.04.26			Vesak- 1.05.26 (Buddha Day)		Ascension Day 14.05.26		
Celebration Events/ Engaging Learning Opportunities /Themed Days		St George's Day- 23.04.26 Earth Day 22.04.26 GEOGRAPHY ELO		Christian Aid Week 10.05.26	Sports Days PE ELO	Pentecost- 24.05.26 Shavuot –21.05.26- 23.05.26	
Parent Worships	Parent Worships- Celebra	ations of Work 5B 4A 2A	1M				

		Whole Sei	hool Themes Overvio	ew Summer 2 20	26			
Summer Term 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	01.06.26	02.06.26	8.06.26	15.06.26	22.06.26	29.06.26	6.07.26	13.7.26
	The Story we are Living							
Value of the Week	Forgiveness	Норе	Honesty	Respect	Friendship	Trust	Love	Courage
Theme of the Week	Finding Forgiveness Along Life's Unexpected Paths	A Time to Make Our Years Meaningful	The mark we leave on others	Respecting families	Walking together in friendship and song	Trust yourself and your choices	Moving forward with love in our hearts	Courage to step into new adventures
Charity Focus				Interna	tional Focus			
Religious Festivals Holiday dates: Eid ul Adha 26.05.26 TBC					St James' Day 25.07.26			
Celebration Events/ Engaging Learning Opportunities/Themed Days		King's Official Birthday 20.06.26		Refugee Week 15.06.26 Father's Day- 21.06.26	World Music Day 21.06.26 MUSIC ELO		Art Exhibitions – Spirited Art Week	
Parent Worship	End of Year Churc	h Service Led by Yea	: Year 3, 4R, 5M, 1F, F r 6 in school- parents inv					